

D  
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRLMP.NO. 1981/2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1319 OF 2008

BADRI LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 17/02/2012 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Lal Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.  
Ms. N.Annapoorani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhimanyu Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Dismissed for the present.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER